PRINTED AT 16:10 11: AUG:14 GPC 711243 YE DIVISION SINGLE INCIDENT PRINTOUT PAGE 4 INCIDENT No. 10635:19JUL14 Time Date Opid Termid ENTERED BY: CHS (c723683) AT: 2014-07-19 22:11:31 CALLER STATES. THERE ARE ABOUT 20 PEOPLE PULLING INTO THE ESTATE AND LOOKS LIKE THEY ARE PLANING TO HAVE AN ILLEGAL RAVE CALLER STATES THEY HAVE BROUGHT IN ALCOHOL AND DECKS 22:11:31 19JUL14 CHS \*\* \*\*START OF DATA AUTOMATICALLY COPIED FROM OPEN PROMPT\*\* \*\* OPEN CODE "207": USE SMF/ASB \*\* \* \*END OF DATA AUTOMATICALLY COPIED FROM OPEN PROMPT\*\* \*\* 22:11:56 19JUL14 CHS ENTERED BY: CHS AT: 2014-07-19 22:11:56 CALLER STATES HE CAN SEE THEM BRINGING BOXES INTO THE BUILDING AND STATES THEY DEFINATLY ARE NOT THERE TO WORK 22:13:45 19JUL14 CHS ENTERED BY: CHS AT: 2014-07-19 22:13:45 CALLER STATES THEY ARE MALES AND FEMALES AND ARE ALL WHITE PEOPLE A/A 20 YEARS 22:14:03 19JUL14 718712 B3346 AYE - PR CIRC ALL... 22:14:24 19JUL14 718712 B3346 AYE - YE2N (97YE) AWARE RE CALL 22:14:56 19JUL14 718712 B3346 AYE - YE1N (YE74) AWARE 22:16:06 19JUL14 CHS ENTERED BY: CHS AT: 2014-07-19 22:14:24 SMF ASB (For All Incidents of Anti-social Behaviour) Always consider whether the circumstances of the incident render the person concerned as vulnerable. Remember to use SMF/VULNERABLE and/or SMF/REPEATVICTIM. If the questions below do not appear valid, have you- selected the correct opening code? 1. Has anything like this happened before? Yes 2. Has the caller spoken to police about this or any other matter relating to ASB? No 3. If the answer to 2 is 'Yes' when were police called (approximately)? 4. Prior to calling police today, has the person sought help from elsewhere (e.g. Local Authority, Security, Housing Association, Samaritans, Citizens Advice, BT, etc.)? No 5. If the answer to 4 is 'Yes' please state who? CONTINUED ...